

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2860/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2006 in SCA No.23476/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

UTTAMBHAI BUDHIYABHAI PATEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Masrool Jayid, Adv.  
Ms. Sheela Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Two weeks' time is allowed by way of last chance to  
the petitioner to file further affidavit.

Place the petition thereafter.

[ Madhu Bala ]  
Sr. Personal Asstt.

[ Sneha Bala Mehra ]  
Court Master